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Friday   13:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 2 PUPIES 46 10 10660 12004 594 1629
2 7 LUCKY STARS 38 18 8440 11761 478 1338
3 1 DE BAANVEGERS 30 26 8216 11593 463 1239
4 3 THE TURNPINS 24 32 8695 11545 505 1359
5 8 DE WREKERS 24 32 7561 11425 417 1144
6 6 DE STARTERS 24 32 9026 11333 531 1424
7 5 THE STRIKES 22 34 7972 11401 472 1341
8 4 THE OLDTIMERS 16 40 7663 11176 469 1305

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 DE STARTERS 565 536 461 1562 2 <---> THE TURNPINS 520 636 513 1669 6
3-4 PUPIES 581 571 537 1689 2 <---> LUCKY STARS 552 606 605 1763 6
5-6 THE STRIKES 533 572 520 1625 4 <---> DE BAANVEGERS 503 554 594 1651 4
7-8 THE OLDTIMERS 578 517 497 1592 2 <---> DE WREKERS 508 522 585 1615 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk33  24/05   1-  7   6-  4   8-  3   2-  5
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 517 PUPIES 499 THE TURNPINS 455 DE STARTERS
Scratch Series 1497 PUPIES 1289 LUCKY STARS 1258 THE TURNPINS

Handicap Game 636 THE TURNPINS 606 LUCKY STARS 594 DE BAANVEGERS
Handicap Series 1763 LUCKY STARS 1689 PUPIES 1669 THE TURNPINS

Men Scratch Game 216 Tom Jansen 214 Ruud Hurkens 200 John Luijer
Scratch Series 584 Tom Jansen 552 Willem Otte 515 Ruud Hurkens

Handicap Game 236 John Luijer 233 Bert Kruse 222 Ruud Hurkens
Handicap Series 621 Willem Otte 598 Jan Man de 592 Bert Kruse

Women Scratch Game 204 Marga Mazeland 176 Lieke Stumeyer 145 Aartje Ravenhorst
Scratch Series 560 Marga Mazeland 465 Lieke Stumeyer 382 Aartje Ravenhorst

382 Miep Oosten van
Handicap Game 226 Lieke Stumeyer 223 Marga Mazeland 205 Aneke Hesselman
Handicap Series 617 Marga Mazeland 615 Lieke Stumeyer 565 Aneke Hesselman

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 594 PUPIES 531 DE STARTERS 505 THE TURNPINS
Scratch Series 1629 PUPIES 1424 DE STARTERS 1359 THE TURNPINS

Handicap Game 659 PUPIES 652 LUCKY STARS 651 DE BAANVEGERS
Handicap Series 1860 LUCKY STARS 1859 DE STARTERS 1840 THE OLDTIMERS

Men Scratch Game 278 Tom Jansen 226 Theo Leuverden van 225 Lambert Plas vd
Scratch Series 648 Tom Jansen 612 Theo Leuverden van 596 Lambert Plas vd

Handicap Game 280 Tom Jansen 254 Theo Leuverden van 247 John Luijer
Handicap Series 699 Theo Leuverden van 654 Tom Jansen 652 Henk Sangers

Women Scratch Game 222 Marga Mazeland 188 Lieke Stumeyer 184 Miep Oosten van
Scratch Series 590 Marga Mazeland 466 Lieke Stumeyer 462 Aartje Ravenhorst

Handicap Game 249 Lieke Stumeyer 245 Marga Mazeland 240 Chritsa Jordaan
Handicap Series 659 Marga Mazeland 655 Lieke Stumeyer 647 Janie Meijers
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Team Rosters
1 - DE BAANVEGERS

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Aartje Ravenhorst 124 59 11918 96 177 462 145 124 113 382 559
2 Stijn Duijn van 120 63 5787 48 159 411 87 120 124 331 517
3 John Luijer 149 36 10753 72 210 519 114 153 200 467 575
4 Chritsa Jordaan 119 63 10763 90 176 421 115 99 122 336 525

2 - PUPIES
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Willem Otte 165 22 15382 93 214 560 177 197 178 552 621
2 Lambert Plas vd 171 17 15453 90 225 596 156 155 140 451 499
3 Henk Sangers 162 25 15077 93 209 574 184 155 155 494 569
4 Ruud Kok 141 44 851 6 183 479 0 0
5 Peter Peet vd 181 8 1089 6 209 572 0 0

3 - THE TURNPINS
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Bert Kruse 119 63 10029 84 169 435 133 169 98 400 592
2 Tom Jansen 189 0 16478 87 278 648 169 216 199 584 584
3 Joke Schie van 107 74 9034 84 143 366 81 114 79 274 493
4 Jenny Kruse 120 63 3862 32 170 422 0 0

4 - THE OLDTIMERS
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Wil Strik 128 55 8458 66 169 463 152 113 140 405 573
2 Joop Lodder 136 48 11077 81 190 473 147 113 100 360 501
3 Gerrit Koolhaas 115 67 10782 93 164 420 110 122 88 320 518

5 - THE STRIKES
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Leny Teeuwen 127 56 2554 20 165 423 0 0
2 Trudy Mooij 118 64 10095 85 168 416 99 119 100 318 507
3 Janie Meijers 110 72 7294 66 150 422 a95 a95 a95 285 501
4 Marga Mazeland 168 19 10644 63 222 590 185 204 171 560 617
5 MIchel Hendriks bk175 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - DE STARTERS
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Jenny Dahmen 108 73 5847 54 153 362 a93 a93 a93 279 498
2 Theo Leuverden van 156 30 15048 96 226 612 148 176 114 438 525
3 Ruud Hurkens 180 9 10837 60 277 620 214 157 144 515 539
4 Diry Post bk110 72 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - LUCKY STARS
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Jan Man de 133 51 12389 93 175 450 162 147 133 442 598
2 Lieke Stumeyer 135 49 9724 72 188 466 115 174 176 465 615
3 Miep Oosten van 127 56 8824 69 184 447 117 127 138 382 550
4 Wil Westerveld bk121 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Marianne Mol bk136 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
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8 - DE WREKERS
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Nico Dieden van 121 62 10304 85 159 419 i100 a106 133 339 525
2 Janny Eyken bk111 71 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Fred Buijs bk132 52 138 1 138 138 0 0
4 Aneke Hesselman 121 62 11637 96 171 447 106 130 143 379 565

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval17/05/2024  15:29  Page 3 of 4

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Vrijdag Middag 2023 - 202417/05/2024    Week 32 of 33 Page 4

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Team Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
1 Tom Jansen THE TURNPINS 189 0 16478 87 278 648 169 216 199
2 Peter Peet vd PUPIES 181 8 1089 6 209 572
3 Ruud Hurkens DE STARTERS 180 9 10837 60 277 620 214 157 144
4 Lambert Plas vd PUPIES 171 17 15453 90 225 596 156 155 140
5 Willem Otte PUPIES 165 22 15382 93 214 560 177 197 178
6 Henk Sangers PUPIES 162 25 15077 93 209 574 184 155 155
7 Theo Leuverden van DE STARTERS 156 30 15048 96 226 612 148 176 114
8 John Luijer DE BAANVEGERS 149 36 10753 72 210 519 114 153 200
9 Ruud Kok PUPIES 141 44 851 6 183 479

10 Fred Buijs DE WREKERS bk132 52 138 1 138 138
11 Joop Lodder THE OLDTIMERS 136 48 11077 81 190 473 147 113 100
12 Jan Man de LUCKY STARS 133 51 12389 93 175 450 162 147 133
13 Wil Strik THE OLDTIMERS 128 55 8458 66 169 463 152 113 140
14 Nico Dieden van DE WREKERS 121 62 10304 85 159 419 i100 a106 133
15 Bert Kruse THE TURNPINS 119 63 10029 84 169 435 133 169 98
16 Gerrit Koolhaas THE OLDTIMERS 115 67 10782 93 164 420 110 122 88
17 MIchel Hendriks THE STRIKES bk175 13 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Team Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
1 Marga Mazeland THE STRIKES 168 19 10644 63 222 590 185 204 171
2 Lieke Stumeyer LUCKY STARS 135 49 9724 72 188 466 115 174 176
3 Miep Oosten van LUCKY STARS 127 56 8824 69 184 447 117 127 138
4 Leny Teeuwen THE STRIKES 127 56 2554 20 165 423
5 Aartje Ravenhorst DE BAANVEGERS 124 59 11918 96 177 462 145 124 113
6 Aneke Hesselman DE WREKERS 121 62 11637 96 171 447 106 130 143
7 Jenny Kruse THE TURNPINS 120 63 3862 32 170 422
8 Stijn Duijn van DE BAANVEGERS 120 63 5787 48 159 411 87 120 124
9 Chritsa Jordaan DE WREKERS 119 63 10763 90 176 421 115 99 122

10 Trudy Mooij THE STRIKES 118 64 10095 85 168 416 99 119 100
11 Janie Meijers THE STRIKES 110 72 7294 66 150 422 a95 a95 a95
12 Jenny Dahmen DE STARTERS 108 73 5847 54 153 362 a93 a93 a93
13 Joke Schie van THE TURNPINS 107 74 9034 84 143 366 81 114 79
14 Marianne Mol LUCKY STARS bk136 48 0 0 0 0
15 Wil Westerveld LUCKY STARS bk121 62 0 0 0 0
16 Janny Eyken DE WREKERS bk111 71 0 0 0 0
17 Diry Post DE STARTERS bk110 72 0 0 0 0
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